10/28/24, 12:03 PM

Storm Events Database

Search Results for Seneca County, Ohio

All Available Event Types

Due to changes in the methods used by the NWS to spatially locate Waterspouts, please query by state (FL, TX, VA, etc) for Jan 1996 through Sep 2001.
Beginning October 2001, please query by Marine Zone (N. Atlantic, S Atlantic, Gulf of Mexico, S Pacific, N. Pacific, Alaskan Waters, Hawaiian Waters, Great Lakes,

etc) using the drop-down box for "State/Area".

Seneca county contains the following zones:

Seneca

57 events were reported between 01/01/2019 and 07/31/2024 (2039 days)

Summary Info:

Number of County/Zone areas affected:

Number of Days with Event:

Number of Days with Event and Death:
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Number of Days with Event and Death or Injury:

Number of Days with Event and Property Damage:

Number of Days with Event and Crop Damage:

Number of Event Types reported:

Column Definitions:

'‘Mag': Magnitude, 'Dth": Deaths, 'Inj": Injuries, 'PrD': Property Damage, 'CrD": Crop Damage

Click on Location below to display details.

Available Event Types have changed over time. Please refer to the Database Details for more information.

Select: All Hail
Location

Totals:

FLAT ROCK

SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
WEIKER ARPT
BERWICK

COOPER

TIFFIN SENECA CO ARP

BERWICK
ATTICA
FOSTORIA
FOSTORIA
BASCOM

TIFFIN

SENECA (ZONE)
NEW RIEGEL
NEW RIEGEL
TIFFIN

NEW RIEGEL
TIFFIN SENECA CO ARP
FOSTORIA
BLOOMVILLE
TIFFIN

v All Tornadoes

County/Zone St.

SENECA CO. OH
SENECA (ZONE) OH
SENECA (ZONE) OH
SENECA (ZONE) OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA (ZONE) OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH
SENECA CO. OH

Date

01/08/2019
01/19/2019
01/30/2019
02/24/2019
05/23/2019
06/01/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/16/2019
07/21/2019
08/06/2019
08/18/2019
08/18/2019
08/18/2019
11/27/2019
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/14/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/12/2020
06/19/2020
10/23/2020

v All Wind Speeds v

Time

14:49
09:00
04:00
09:00
06:25
18:18
14:30
16:50
17:07
18:30
11:45
03:16
09:15
09:30
16:30
14:52
14:54
15:42
16:45
16:53
22:50
14:14
16:56

Iz

EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-6
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5

Type

Hail
Winter Storm

Extreme Cold/wind Chill

High Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
High Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind

Sort By: Date/Time (Oldest) v

Mag

1.00 in.

50 kts. EG
52 kts. EG
1.00 in.
70 kts.
50 kts.
52 kts.
52 kts.
52 kts.
52 kts.
52 kts.
52 kts.
51 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.
57 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.

EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
MG
EG
EG
EG
EG
MG
EG
EG
EG

Dthinj PrD

o

0.00K
75.00K
0.00K
50.00K
0.00K
0.00K

0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
1.00K
10.00K
2.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.50K
8.00K
0.20K
0.10K
0.00K
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250.00K

CrD

662.30K 0.00K

0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
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LOWELL
ATTICA
SENECA (ZONE)
TIFFIN

ATTICA

MC CUTCHENVILLE
SENECA (ZONE)
ATTICA
BLOOMVILLE
BLOOMVILLE
ATTICA
LONGLEY
AMSDEN
REPUBLIC

NEW RIEGEL
SPRINGVILLE
CAROLINE
AMSDEN
TIFFIN
FOSTORIA
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
TIEFIN

BASCOM
BASCOM

TIFFIN SENECA CO ARP

TIFFIN
BLOOMVILLE
BASCOM
TIFFIN
ALVADA
TIFFIN
BLOOMVILLE
FOSTORIA
Totals:

SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.

SENECA (ZONE)

SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.

SENECA (ZONE)

SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.

SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)

SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

10/23/2020
11/15/2020
02/15/2021
05/11/2021
06/14/2021
06/27/2021
02/02/2022
03/23/2022
05/03/2022
05/03/2022
05/21/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/13/2022
06/13/2022
08/21/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
04/01/2023
06/15/2023
06/15/2023
06/15/2023
06/15/2023
07/20/2023
08/12/2023
08/24/2023
03/14/2024
03/14/2024
03/14/2024
06/17/2024

17:00
11:52
03:00
06:00
19:50
16:46
19:00
17:03
17:18
17:18
16:10
14:27
14:33
15:10
18:44
18:46
19:10
21:24
21:40
13:50
00:00
06:00
10:16
18:47
18:48
18:51
18:52
18:49
11:58
00:44
18:10
18:25
18:29
12:05

EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5
EST-5

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Winter Storm

Flood

Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Winter Storm
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Flash Flood

Winter Storm
Extreme Cold/wind Chill
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Hail

Hail

Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Flash Flood
Tornado

Hail

Hail

Thunderstorm Wind

50 kts. EG
55 kts. EG

0.75in.
50 kts. EG

50 kts. EG
50 kts. EG
1.50 in.

53 kts. MG
55 kts. EG
1.00 in.
50 kts.
55 kts.
55 kts.
55 kts.
50 kts.
52 kts.

EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG

50 kts. EG
1.2510n.
1.00 in.
1.75in.
1.00 in.
50 kts. EG
50 kts. EG

EFU

1.00 in.
3.00 in.
55 kts. EG

OO0 0 0 08 0 0 0 O 0 © 0 O @ @ @ 000 0 8 O 0.0 OIS
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0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
7.50K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
8.00K
250.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
662.30K

0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
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Storm Events Database

Search Results for Seneca County, Ohio

All Available Event Types

Due to changes in the methods used by the NWS to spatially locate Waterspouts, please query by state (FL, TX, VA, etc) for Jan 1996 through Sep 2001.
Beginning October 2001, please query by Marine Zone (N. Atlantic, S Atlantic, Gulf of Mexico, S Pacific, N. Pacific, Alaskan Waters, Hawaiian Waters, Great Lakes,
etc) using the drop-down box for "State/Area".

Seneca county contains the following zones:

Seneca

468 events were reported between 01/01/1990 and 07/31/2024 (12631 days)

Summary Info:

Number of County/Zone areas affected:

Number of Days with Event:

Number of Days with Event and Death:

Number of Days with Event and Death or Injury:

Number of Days with Event and Property Damage:

Number of Days with Event and Crop Damage:

Number of Event Types reported:

Column Definitions:

299

202
14
18

‘Mag': Magnitude, 'Dth": Deaths, 'Inj'": Injuries, 'PrD": Property Damage, 'CrD": Crop Damage

Click on Location below to display details.

Available Event Types have changed over time. Please refer to the Database Details for more information.
v All Wind Speeds

Select: All Hail

Location

Totals:
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
S Portion
Tiffin
Bloomville
Tiffin 7 NE and
Tiffin

Fostoria
SENECA CO.
South of Fostoria
SENECA CO.

v All Tornadoes

County/Zone

SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.

St.

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Date

09/14/1990
03/27/1991
05/30/1991
05/30/1991
06/15/1991
06/15/1991
06/30/1991
06/17/1992
06/18/1992
06/23/1992
07/13/1992
07/13/1992
07/14/1992
09/09/1992
08/02/1993
04/15/1994
05/04/1994
06/20/1994
11/01/1994
04/11/1995
05/10/1995
05/10/1995
05/28/1995

Time

14:05
21:15
18:29
19:00
19:10
19:20
13:30
22:55
15:40
18:05
15:32
16:06
16:59
156:45
02:30
09:55
05:05
16:00
02:20
18:10
11:50
11:55
21:20

Iz

CST
CST
CST
EST
CST
EST
CST
PST
PST
CsT
CST
CST
PST
CST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Type

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Tornado
Thunderstorm Wind
Tornado
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Tornado

Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Hail

Thunderstorm Wind

v

0 kts.
0 kts.
1.00 in.
F1

0 kts.
FO

0 kts.
0 kts.
0 kts.
0.75in.
F2
0.75in.
0 kts.
1.75in.
1.00 in.
0 kts.

0 kts.

0 kts.
0.75in.
0 kts.
1.25in.
1.75in.
0 kts.

Dth Inj

2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

PrD

CrD

Sort By: Date/Time (Oldest) v

10 46.653M 25.488M

O O O 0O 0O OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OOO0ODONOOO O

0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
250.00K
0.00K
25.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
250.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
5.00K
50.00K
50.00K
5.00K
0.00K
20.00K
0.00K
40.00K
30.00K

0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
5.000M
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K

https://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/stormevents/listevents.jsp?eventType=ALL&beginDate_mm=01&beginDate_dd=01&beginDate_yyyy=1990&endDate_m...
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Countywide

McCutherville
Countywide
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
S OF TIFFIN

SE PORTION
ADRIAN

SOUTHERN PORTION

SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
COUNTYWIDE
FOSTORIA
BETTSVILLE
COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE
SENECA (ZONE)
COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE
FOSTORIA
FOSTORIA
REPUBLIC
FOSTORIA
LOWELL
COUNTYWIDE
SENECA (ZONE)
COUNTYWIDE
TIFFIN
FOSTORIA

NEW RIEGEL
TIFFIN

ATTICA

TIEFIN
COUNTYWIDE
TIFFIN
BLOOMVILLE
COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE
BETTSVILLE
TIFFIN
COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE
COUNTYWIDE
BETTSVILLE
ATTICA
SENECA (ZONE)
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SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA CO.
SENECA (ZONE)

OH 06/26/1995
OH 06/27/1995
OH 07/13/1995
OH 01/27/1996
OH 02/02/1996
OH 02/10/1996
OH 03/19/1996
OH 03/25/1996
OH 04/25/1996
OH 04/29/1996
OH 05/16/1996
OH 07/29/1996
OH 07/29/1996
OH 08/01/1996
OH 10/30/1996
OH 10/30/1996
OH 11/07/1996
OH 01/10/1997
OH 02/27/1997
OH 05/01/1997
OH 05/18/1997
OH 05/18/1997
OH 05/25/1997
OH 06/01/1997
OH 06/01/1997
OH 06/21/1997
OH 06/29/1997
OH 07/14/1997
OH 08/04/1997
OH 08/04/1997
OH 08/12/1997
OH 09/19/1997
OH 01/08/1998
OH 01/08/1998
OH 01/13/1998
OH 03/28/1998
OH 05/31/1998
OH 05/31/1998
OH 05/31/1998
OH 05/31/1998
OH 06/12/1998
OH 06/27/1998
OH 06/28/1998
OH 06/28/1998
OH 06/28/1998
OH 06/28/1998
OH 06/29/1998
OH 08/24/1998
OH 08/24/1998
OH 08/24/1998
OH 08/25/1998
OH 08/25/1998
OH 08/26/1998
OH 09/07/1998
OH 11/10/1998

16:25
18:55
19:20
06:00
20:00
22:00
16:00
11:00
14:00
17:20
20:05
13:50
15:40
00:00
00:10
00:50
17:20
00:00
00:15
00:00
23:20
23:31
16:10
07:10
11:00
20:46
14:40
17:30
02:15
02:30
17:45
23:39
00:38
18:45
00:00
13:00
14:25
15:14
15:32
15:32
18:00
17:00
16:00
17:12
17:15.
18:00
04:10
06:56
07:31
18:15
04:45
10:45
05:00
04:35
11:15

EST
EST
EDT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
High Wind
Cold/wind Chill
High Wind

Heavy Snow

High Wind

High Wind

Flash Flood

Flash Flood
Thunderstorm Wind
Flash Flood
Drought

High Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Cold/wind Chill
High Wind

Heavy Rain
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Flash Flood

Flash Flood

Flood
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Flash Flood

Flood

Winter Weather
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Hail

Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Flash Flood
Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Hail

Thunderstorm Wind
Thunderstorm Wind
Flash Flood

Flash Flood

Hail

High Wind

0 kts.
0 kts.
0 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.
50 kts.

50 kts.

52 kts.

52 kts.

50 kts.

52 kts.
52 kts.

0.88 in.
1.00 in.
0.88 in.

62 kts.

0.75 in.

52 kts.

0.75in.

0.75in.

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O O OO O O O O O O OO0 OO OO0 OO O0ONOOOOOOOOOOOO©OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

o

3.00K
0.00K
80.00K
0.00K
20.00K
2.00K
15.00K
3.00K
35.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
50.00K
75.00K
15.00K
5.00K
0.00K
0.00K
20.00K
50.00K
0.00K
70.00K
100.00K
10.00K
5.00K
5.00K
10.00K
5.00K
5.00K
50.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
10.00K
1.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
4.00K
50.00K
20.00K
0.00K
30.00K
10.00K
0.00K
20.00K
0.00K
20.00K
10.00K
100.00K
50.00K
0.00K
15.00K

0.00K
0.00K
10.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
2.00K
0.00K
0.00K

100.00K

0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
34.48K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
40.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
20.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
0.00K
5.00K
0.00K

https://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/stormevents/listevents.jsp?eventType=ALL&beginDate_mm=01&beginDate_dd=01&beginDate_yyyy=1990&endDate_m...
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TIFFIN
FOSTORIA
TIFFIN
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE
SENECA (ZONE
SENECA (ZONE
SENECA (ZONE
MAPLE GROVE
COUNTYWIDE
ATTICA
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
TIFFIN
TIFFIN
FOSTORIA
COUNTYWIDE
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
COUNTYWIDE
SENECA (ZONE)
NEW RIEGEL
TIFFIN
TIEFIN
FOSTORIA
FOSTORIA
COUNTYWIDE
AMSDEN
BLOOMVILLE
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
)
)

— e e

SENECA (ZONE
SENECA (ZONE
NEW RIEGEL
BASCOM
BLOOMVILLE
TIFFIN
BLOOMVILLE
BETTSVILLE
TIFFIN

SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
FOSTORIA
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
SENECA (ZONE)
TIEFIN
REPUBLIC
REPUBLIC
TIEFIN
COUNTYWIDE
NEW RIEGEL
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SENECA CO.
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WEST LODI SENECA CO. OH 11/05/2017 16:53 EST-5 Tornado EF1 0 0 200.00K 0.00K
BLOOMVILLE SENECA CO. OH 07/26/2018 19:58 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 4.00K  0.00K
BETTSVILLE SENECA CO. OH 10/06/2018 16:53 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
FLAT ROCK SENECA CO. OH 01/08/2019 14:49 EST-5 Hail 1.00 in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 01/19/2019 09:00 EST-5 Winter Storm 0 0 75.00K 0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 01/30/2019 04:00 EST-5 Extreme Cold/wind Chill 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 02/24/2019 09:00 EST-5 High Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 50.00K 0.00K
WEIKER ARPT SENECA CO. OH 05/23/2019 06:25 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts. EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
BERWICK SENECA CO. OH 06/01/2019 18:18 EST-5 Hail 1.00 in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
COOPER SENECA CO. OH 07/02/2019 14:30 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 70kts. EG 0 0 250.00K 0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA COARP  SENECACO. OH 07/02/2019 16:50 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
BERWICK SENECA CO. OH 07/16/2019 17:07 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts. EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
ATTICA SENECA CO. OH 07/21/2019 18:30 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts.EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
FOSTORIA SENECA CO. OH 08/06/2019 11:45 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts.EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
FOSTORIA SENECA CO. OH 08/18/2019 03:16 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts.EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
BASCOM SENECA CO. OH 08/18/2019 09:15 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts. EG 0 0 1.00K  0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA CO. OH 08/18/2019 09:30 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts. EG 0 0 10.00K 0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 11/27/2019 16:30 EST-5 High Wind 51kts. MG 0 0 2.00K  0.00K
NEW RIEGEL SENECA CO. OH 05/10/2020 14:52 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
NEW RIEGEL SENECA CO. OH 05/10/2020 14:54 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA CO. OH 05/14/2020 15:42 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
NEW RIEGEL SENECA CO. OH 06/10/2020 16:45 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.50K  0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA COARP  SENECA CO. OH 06/10/2020 16:53 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 57 kts. MG 0 0 8.00K  0.00K
FOSTORIA SENECA CO. OH 06/12/2020 22:50 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.20K  0.00K
BLOOMVILLE SENECA CO. OH 06/19/2020 14:14 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.10K  0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA CO. OH 10/23/2020 16:56 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
LOWELL SENECA CO. OH 10/23/2020 17:00 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
ATTICA SENECA CO. OH 11/15/2020 11:52 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 55kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 02/15/2021 03:00 EST-5 Winter Storm 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA CO. OH 05/11/2021 06:00 EST-5 Flood 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
ATTICA SENECA CO. OH 06/14/2021 19:50 EST-5 Hail 0.75in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
MC CUTCHENVILLE SENECA CO. OH 06/27/2021 16:46 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 02/02/2022 19:00 EST-5 Winter Storm 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
ATTICA SENECA CO. OH 03/23/2022 17:03 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 7.50K 0.00K
BLOOMVILLE SENECA CO. OH 05/03/2022 17:18 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts.EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
BLOOMVILLE SENECA CO. OH 05/03/2022 17:18 EST-5 Hail 1.50 in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
ATTICA SENECA CO. OH 05/21/2022 16:10 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 53 kts. MG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
LONGLEY SENECA CO. OH 06/01/2022 14:27 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 55kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
AMSDEN SENECA CO. OH 06/01/2022 14:33 EST-5 Hail 1.00 in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
REPUBLIC SENECA CO. OH 06/01/2022 15:10 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
NEW RIEGEL SENECA CO. OH 06/01/2022 18:44 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 55kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
SPRINGVILLE SENECA CO. OH 06/01/2022 18:46 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 55kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
CAROLINE SENECA CO. OH 06/01/2022 19:10 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 55kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K
AMSDEN SENECA CO. OH 06/13/2022 21:24 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA CO. OH 06/13/2022 21:40 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 52kts. EG 0 0 8.00K 0.00K
FOSTORIA SENECA CO. OH 08/21/2022 13:50 EST-5 Flash Flood 0 0 250.00K 0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 12/23/2022 00:00 EST-5 Winter Storm 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA (ZONE) SENECA (ZONE) OH 12/23/2022 06:00 EST-5 Extreme Cold/wind Chill 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA CO. OH 04/01/2023 10:16 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
BASCOM SENECA CO. OH 06/15/2023 18:47 EST-5 Hail 1.25in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
BASCOM SENECA CO. OH 06/15/2023 18:48 EST-5 Hail 1.00 in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA COARP  SENECACO. OH 06/15/2023 18:51 EST-5 Hail 1.751n. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
TIFFIN SENECA CO. OH 06/15/2023 18:52 EST-5 Hail 1.00 in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
BLOOMVILLE SENECA CO. OH 07/20/2023 18:49 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts.EG 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
BASCOM SENECA CO. OH 08/12/2023 11:58 EST-5 Thunderstorm Wind 50kts. EG 0 0 0.00K  0.00K

https://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/stormevents/listevents.jsp?eventType=ALL&beginDate_mm=01&beginDate_dd=01&beginDate_yyyy=1990&endDate_m...
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Storm Events Database

Search Results for Seneca County, Ohio

All Available Event Types

Due to changes in the methods used by the NWS to spatially locate Waterspouts, please query by state (FL, TX, VA, etc) for Jan 1996 through Sep 2001.

Beginning October 2001, please query by Marine Zone (N. Atlantic, S Atlantic, Gulf of Mexico, S Pacific, N. Pacific, Alaskan Waters, Hawaiian Waters, Great Lakes,

etc) using the drop-down box for "State/Area".

Seneca county contains the following zones:
Seneca

69 events were reported between 01/01/1950 and 12/31/1989 (14610 days)

Summary Info:

Number of County/Zone areas affected: 1
Number of Days with Event: 49
Number of Days with Event and Death: 2
Number of Days with Event and Death or Injury: 2
Number of Days with Event and Property Damage: 1
Number of Days with Event and Crop Damage: 0
Number of Event Types reported: 3

Column Definitions:
'Mag': Magnitude, 'Dth": Deaths, 'Inj'": Injuries, 'PrD": Property Damage, 'CrD": Crop Damage

Click on Location below to display details.
Available Event Types have changed over time. Please refer to the Database Details for more information.

Select: All Hail v All Tornadoes v All Wind Speeds v Sort By: Date/Time (Oldest) v
Location County/Zone St. Date Time TZ. Type Mag Dth Inj PrD CrD
Totals: 5 30 3.603M 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 07/01/1959 15:00 CST Hail 1.75in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 06/13/1960 16:30 CST Tornado F1 0 0 025K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 02/18/1961 19:45 CST Tornado F2 0 0 250.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 08/08/1962 16:05 CST Thunderstorm Wind 0 kts. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 08/08/1962 16:05 CST Hail 1.00in. 0 O 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 05/19/1964 17:.00 CST Tornado Fi 0 0 25.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 04/11/1965 21:15 CST Tornado F3 4 30 250.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 11/16/1965 16:57 CST Tornado F2 0 0 250.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 04/06/1967 20:13 CST Hail 1.75in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 06/21/1968 23:58 CST Thunderstorm Wind 56 kts. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 06/01/1969 11:30 CST Thunderstorm Wind 0 kts. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 05/12/1970 11:50 CST Hail 1.50in. 0 O 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 09/11/1971 00:56 CST Tornado F1 0 0 25.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 05/10/1973 15:40 CST Tornado F3 1 0 2.500M 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 06/12/1973 13:42 CST Thunderstorm Wind 0 kts. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 06/26/1973 15:16 CST Hail 1.00in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 06/26/1973 17:12 CST Tornado FO 0 0 250K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 06/28/1973 12:20 CST Thunderstorm Wind 0 kis. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 07/05/1973 05:30 CST Thunderstorm Wind 0 kts. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 08/11/1973 13:31 CST Thunderstorm Wind 0 kts. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 08/11/1973 13:31 CST Hail 0.75in. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 05/11/1974 15:45 CST Thunderstorm Wind 0 kts. 0 0 0.00K 0.00K
SENECA CO. SENECA CO. OH 05/11/1974 15:50 CST Tornado F1 0 0 25.00K 0.00K

https://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/stormevents/listevents.jsp?eventType=ALL&beginDate_mm=01&beginDate_dd=01&beginDate_yyyy=1950&endDate_mm...
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